Tid Fornavn Etternavn Klubb
00:15:51:42 Birk Skogland Haugesund Triathlonklubb
00:16:31:23 Nils Haktor Bua Spirit Friidrett
00:16:38:35 Mikal Iden HAUGESUND TRIATLON KLUBB
00:16:51:71 Hakon Kolstg
00:16:53:94 John-Atle Rasmussen HAUGESUND IL
00:17:02:00 Johannes Thomsen Haugesund Idrettslag
00:17:02:80 Trond Olav Halvorsen Haugesund Idrettslag
00:17:05:97 Glenn Solvang
00:17:13:22 Thor Arne Dommersnes HTK
00:17:16:47 Ronny Rasmussen
00:17:21:97 Kim Laitinen Aibel
00:17:34:44 Tor Arne Sandvik If Klypetussen
00:17:35:69 Trygve Dommersnes
00:17:40:33 Mats Rasmussen
00:17:46:92 Torbjgrn Farre
00:17:47:98 Erik Nygaard Madsen Haugesund Triathlonklubb
00:18:09:37 Gunnar Nyland Haugesund Triathlonklubb
00:18:14:45 Harald Nyland Haugesund Triathlonklubb
00:18:15:45 Thomas Jakobsen HIL
00:18:18:63 Luke Cambridge Haugesund Parkour
00:18:22:22 Kenneth Draggy HAUGESUND TRIATLON KLUBB
00:18:23:70 @rjan Lghaugen IF KLYPETUSSEN
00:18:25:28 Jan Espen Lanton HYDRO
00:18:26:82 EinarH Hauge TEAM EIDUN
00:18:30:21 Martin Mentzoni Idrett Uten Alkohol
00:18:55:81 Leif Martin Veland
00:19:09:83 Trond August Flatas Haugesund Triathlonklubb
00:19:16:32 Bjgrn Helge Kolbeinsen Haugesund Triathlonklubb
00:19:24:31 Erik Nilsen Onarheim  Stord
00:19:41:86 Thomas Karlsen
00:19:43:15 Gracjan Panasiuk
00:19:45:12 Thomas Wiig Haugesund Triathlonklubb
00:19:48:44 Sverre Aksland Stegaberg IL
00:19:49:47 Hugo Mglstre Haugesund Triathlonklubb
00:19:52:08 Trond Nypan
00:19:56:37 BentR Mikalsen Torvastad
00:19:57:80 Odd Magne Fgrre Aibel
00:20:02:44 Roy Ratcliff Haugesund Triathlonklubb
00:20:07:97 Jonatan Valen Sveio IL
00:20:08:55 Jan Arvid Sandvik
00:20:10:20 Clement Harris-Christensen
00:20:12:05 Per Arne Steinstg
00:20:13:26 Mats Kismul Haugesund Triathlonklubb
00:20:17:77 Max Bloch HTK
00:20:19:08 Tomas Braten
00:20:20:73 Thomas Ekornsaeter
00:20:24:24 Gunnar Aune
00:20:26:09 Magne Simonsen Jensen Snik SK
00:20:27:02 Dagfinn Larsen



00:20:29:56
00:20:33:74
00:20:39:13
00:20:41:86
00:20:44:90
00:20:46:61
00:20:48:42
00:20:51:09
00:20:52:50
00:20:57:57
00:21:46:99
00:21:53:51
00:21:58:50
00:21:59:47
00:22:01:01
00:22:02:46
00:22:07:27
00:22:10:11
00:22:11:15
00:22:12:88
00:22:16:36
00:22:25:35
00:22:31:09
00:22:32:43
00:22:33:88
00:22:38:98
00:22:40:68
00:22:41:98
00:22:46:28
00:22:48:08
00:22:49:96
00:22:53:72
00:22:56:58
00:22:57:91
00:23:02:35
00:23:06:42
00:23:09:54
00:23:10:56
00:23:17:05
00:23:18:42
00:23:22:15
00:23:25:63
00:23:35:19
00:23:36:91
00:23:41:13
00:23:48:92
00:23:51:99
00:23:54:80
00:23:57:05
00:24:02:94

Villy

Inge Jacob
Knut
Stale
Vidar
Svein Harald
Sindre
Sven
Robin

Ivar
Petter
Torius
Mathias
Armin
Michael
Roar
Mads

Alf

Mads @streng
Christian
Geir Arne
Marius Hegglund
Sigmund
Mats
André
Svein
@rjan
Henning
Knut
Sondre
Asle

Jan Rune
Lars Sigve
Age
Trygve
Bjgrn
Sondre
Espen Osa
Asbjgrn
Svein Bjarte
Yngve
Stale
Andreas
Styrk
Trond

Per Rune
Arvid
Saied
Sindre
Sigbjgrn

Solvang
Ekornsaeter
Dommersnes
Norenes
Nilsen
Hundhammer
Ness
Hagen
Vedlt
Halvorsen
Aas

Seetre Fjeld
Lindge
Nadirpour
Grafe
Tysse
Kristiansen
Andersen
Veland
Nilsen
Emberland
Karlsen
Berge
Mglstre
Torgersen
Sandal
Reinertsen
Selvag
Knutsen
Ronaes
Helgesen
Nuland
Sgndena
Norem
Heitmann
Eikeland
Nypan
Karlsen
Valen
Joramo-Hustvedt
Ness

Berge
Nzerg
Skogland
Bergjord
Kolas
Nadirpour
Nadirpour
Kristiansen
Alsaker

HYDRO

TEAM SPORT 1 ETNE

HTK
Sk Nord
Torvastad

BJOA

HIL
Haugesund Triathlonklubb
HAUGESUND TRIATLON KLUBB

Sveio IL

ALVANUTEN

HIL

Team Merida Tri
Haugesund Triathlonklubb
HTK TEAM TVILLING

Helse Vest IKT
Team Ronaes

SAUDA

Sveio L

Sk Nord
ALVANUTEN

Haugesund Triathlonklubb
VARD

Vindafjord IL

Haugesund Triathlonklubb
Haugesund Triathlonklubb



00:24:09:95
00:24:11:26
00:24:20:85
00:24:22:33
00:24:31:86
00:24:33:13
00:24:37:84
00:24:43:91
00:24:44:75
00:24:49:32
00:24:57:51
00:25:03:27
00:25:06:14
00:25:07:26
00:25:08:87
00:25:10:21
00:25:11:58
00:25:21:21
00:25:22:33
00:25:23:75
00:25:25:86
00:25:25:92
00:25:33:27
00:25:35:58
00:25:37:23
00:25:46:60
00:26:11:91
00:26:53:51
00:26:54:47
00:26:59:72
00:27:07:88
00:27:24:34
00:27:25:90
00:27:27:35
00:27:27:65
00:27:42:28
00:27:44:59
00:27:47:22
00:27:50:25
00:27:53:42
00:28:24:96
00:28:37:22
00:28:54:82
00:28:56:26
00:29:05:68
00:29:24:80
00:30:00:59
00:30:14:55
00:30:16:33
00:30:22:74

Jonas
Bjgrn

Ola

Jan Birger
Anders
Jonas
Jorgen
Stefan
Trond Ove
Per Kristian
Vebjgrn
Stein
Marius
Emil E
Hakon Ferdinand
Ole Morten
Geir Andre
Herman
Christian Mikal
Svein
Oddvin

Jan Age
Bjgrn Kare
Jonathan
Odd Gunnar
Helge

Paul B.
Jorgen
Petter
Vebjgrn
Johannes Hagland
Vegard
Mads
Kjell-Arne
Ole Frithjof
Trond Einar
Tom

Njal

Paul

Reidar

Egil Ivar
Terje
Magnus
Johannes
Arild

Espen
Yngvar
Leonardo
Henrik
Bjarne

Osmundsen
Malen
Boye
Dagsland
Kvam
Mealen
Rgksund
Rennevik
Flatas
Knutsen
Helgeland
Lande
Kristiansen
Knutsen
Hakonsen
Skogland
Olsen
Schultz
Carlsen
Abrahamsen
Nzesse
Fylkesnes
Ellingsen
Ree

Nilsen
Berget
Lgyning
Fiska
Hurum
Melkevik
Pedersen
Wiig Nystad
Ronaes
Ronaes
Fagerland
Rossebg
Falkeid
Melkevik
Postvoll
Kulshamar
Vestvik
Sagebakken
Kaste

Kaste
Guttormsen
Ydstebg
Maridal
Ronzani
Tonnesen
Pettersen

STATOIL BIL KARST®

Haugesund Triathlonklubb

Aibel

TORVASTAD IL
Privat

Team Ronaes
Team Ronaes

HIL

HAUGESUND IL
Eidesvik AS
Haugar

Posten
HIL
HTK

Stegaberg



00:30:25:18 Thomas Kalland

00:30:41:79 Malene Kristofa Erland Aartun

00:31:19:54 Erik Tonheim

00:32:02:71 Mathias Birkeland

00:33:25:64 Olai Melkevik

00:33:26:78 Sindre Bie VARD
00:33:28:48 Teodor Alfredsen

00:33:31:86 @yvind M. Hegglund

00:33:40:02 Iver Helgesen Eide Helgesen Eide
00:34:04:47 Vidar Gasland

00:34:18:15 Askild Mokleiv

00:34:57:27 Morten Sevik Stegaberg Helsesport
00:35:03:22 Thomas Rgksund

00:35:12:87 Elias Schultz

00:36:41:17 @ystein Eide Helgesen Eide
00:37:38:39 Andre Strgmmen Team Strgmmen
00:37:39:62 Harald Paulsen

00:38:46:11 Aksel Moe Stegaberg Helsesport
00:38:52:99 Henning Rgnnevik

00:38:54:27 Sigurd Ronnevik

00:40:48:88 Magnus Blikshavn

00:42:07:41 Oliver Vage Steinkjella

00:42:08:63 Ove Steinkjella

00:43:31:58 Eirik Andreas Reksund

00:43:32:64 Rune Rgksund

00:43:48:77 Espen Jackman

00:44:07:11 Kjetil Jacobsen 24Fitclub Haugesund
00:44:15:02 Henrik Hakonsen torvastad il
00:44:47:72 Wilhelm Mokleiv

00:46:51:46 August Mokleiv

00:46:54:41 Jostein Mokleiv

00:48:02:63 Tore Halvorsen

00:48:07:14 Andreas Kaste Haugar
00:48:08:37 Vegard Kaste Aibel
00:48:18:34 Bjgrn Emil Nordbg

00:48:19:76 Lars Erik Nordbg

00:48:21:35 Svein-Egil Nordbg

00:50:07:37 Johan Jektnes

00:50:11:33 Torbjgrn Jektnes

00:50:17:88 Oscar Wolfenstein  Hult

00:50:19:24 Stig Hult

00:50:21:16 Alf Inge Dahle

00:50:25:09 Marcus Wolfenstein Hult

00:51:35:84 Andreas Wiig Nystad

00:56:46:79 Johannes Hustvedt Kolnes

00:56:49:97 Joachim Hustvedt

00:56:51:33 Herman Wiig Kolnes

00:56:52:31 John Egil Kolnes

00:56:57:81 Thomas Oppigard

00:57:35:59 Thomas Hustvedt



00:58:22:34 Ulrik Wiestad
00:58:27:63 @yvind Wiestad
00:59:02:25 Karl Anders Helgesen Team Helgesen Eide



